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Team: BOYS VARSITY BLUE EYE

Place Bib #
1 375
2 376
3 378

Team Total Score=0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Boys Varsity Team Results
Saturday, October 18, 2014
Cross Country Race Results as of 10/18/2014 12:15:12 PM

Name

WYATT NEWMAN
WADE MCCULLAUGH

JACK REUSCH

Gun Elapsed
18:33.23
19:18.04
23:06.78

Rank
None
None
None

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: BOYS VARSITY WILLOWSPRINGS

Place Bib #
1 388
2 390
3 391
4 387
5 389

Team Total Score = 56

Team: BOYS VARSITY HOLLISTER

Place Bib #
1 395
2 398
3 399
4 393
5 397
6

Team Total Score =73

Team: BOYS VARSITY HURLEY

Name
CORY CHAFIN
ALLEN KOCH
DEREK SMITH

KENNY BRISCOE
DORIAN CLINTON

Name
AUSTIN HAYNES
KYLE KAPELLA
LONDON OLSON
JIMMY BRATZ
MICHAEL JONES

396 JONAH HENDRICKSON

Place Bib # Name

1 422 RILEY JOHNSON

2 420 AUSTIN CHAMBERLAIN
3 421 ZACHERY WISEMILLER

Team Total Score=0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Gun Elapsed
18:28.92
19:49.40
20:09.13
20:56.54
21:00.15

Gun Elapsed
19:18.14
20:13.58
20:31.69
20:38.40
22:46.27
25:00.28

Gun Elapsed
23:05.28
23:05.34
23:19.01

Rank
3
9
11
16
17

Rank
5
13
14
15
26
30

Rank
None
None
None

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: BOYS VARSITY MTGROVE

Place Bib #
1 423
2 424

Name
JOHN BURD
JOSH BURRIS

Gun Elapsed
17:53.28
19:42.51

Rank
2
8

Age
99
99
99

Age
11
12
11

Age
11
11
12

11
12

Age
99
99
99

12
12

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
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Gender

T KL

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M
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Team Name
Blue Eye
Blue Eye
Blue Eye

Team Name
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs

Team Name
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Team Name
Hurley
Hurley
Hurley

Team Name
Mt. Grove
Mt. Grove
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427
426
428

Team Total Score = 89

Boys Varsity Team Results

Saturday, October 18, 2014

KYLE PARSONS
GAVIN BURRIS
CJ SMART

Team: BOYS VARSITY WESTERNGROVE

Place
1
2
3

Bib #
434
436
435

Team Total Score=0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Name
WILLEY JONES
JUSTIN GRINDER
TREY TKACHUK

21:54.46
22:48.60
30:09.80

Gun Elapsed
21:42.14
21:48.34
21:55.79

21
27
31

Rank
None
None
None

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: BOYS VARSITY CHADWICK

Place
1

Bib #
441

Team Total Score=0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Name
GAVIN HERD

Gun Elapsed
19:05.69

Rank
None

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: BOYS VARSITY HARTVILLE

Place
1
2

Bib #
445
446

Team Total Score=0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Name
JUSTIN O'QUINN
WALKER INCE

Gun Elapsed
19:17.63
19:47.93

Rank
None
None

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: BOYS VARSITY GALENA

Place
1

u b WN

Bib #
454
459
460
457
453

Team Total Score = 106

Team: BOYS VARSITY SPOKANE

Place
1
2

Bib #
467
466

Name
RYAN COOL
WILLIAM AMES
JACOB O'NEIL
LOGAN SORRELL
ROBERT BINTER

Name
STEPHEN HOSIER
CONNER BROWN

Gun Elapsed
20:12.02
21:30.87
22:14.98
22:43.40
23:52.10

Gun Elapsed
18:00.56
20:51.28

Rank
12
19
22
25
28

Rank
None
None

10
10
10

Age
10
12
10

Age
10

Age
99
99

Age
11

10
11

12
12

<L <L

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

Gender
M
M

Gender

<=L L

Gender
M
M
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Mt. Grove
Mt. Grove
Mt. Grove

Team Name
Western Grove
Western Grove
Western Grove

Team Name
Chadwick

Team Name
Hartville
Hartville

Team Name
Galena
Galena
Galena
Galena
Galena

Team Name
Spokane
Spokane



Boys Varsity Team Results
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3 468 DAWSON MAPLES 24:35.72 None 11 M Spokane

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: BOYS VARSITY SOFO

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name
1 476 JOSIAH REINKE 20:01.76 10 12 M Sof 0
2 481 ABE MARTIN 21:41.32 20 9 M Sof O
3 477 LEVI SELF 22:20.12 23 11 M Sof 0
4 479 JACOB SELF 22:28.60 24 11 M SofO
5 478 JACOB MORRIS 30:55.62 32 12 M Sof 0

Team Total Score = 109

Team: BOYS VARSITY SPARTA

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name
1 486 TRISTAN EATON 17:19.77 1 99 M Sparta
2 484 TRAVEN EATON 18:39.38 4 99 M Sparta
3 485 LOGAN WOOD 19:29.92 6 99 M Sparta
4 487 JERRY ELLISON 19:42.20 7 99 M Sparta
5 488 SEAN SANDERS 21:28.07 18 99 M Sparta
6 489 JORDAN WILSON 24:06.27 29 99 M Sparta

Team Total Score = 36

Team: BOYS VARSITY NIANGUA

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name
1 447 TRE KOCHS 24:52.00 None 10 M Niangua
2 448 ISIAHA COOK 32:20.88 None 12 M Niangua
3 450 NOLAN BRAMAN 45:28.16 None 12 M Niangua

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1-Team BOYS VARSITY SPARTA 36
2 - Team BOYS VARSITY WILLOWSPRINGS 56
3 - Team BOYS VARSITY HOLLISTER 73
4 - Team BOYS VARSITY MTGROVE 89



Boys Varsity Team Results
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Promotions Saturday, October 18, 2014 Timed by Promotions
5 -Team BOYS VARSITY GALENA 106
6 - Team BOYS VARSITY SCHOOL OF THE OZARKS 109



